



No.	NAME	parts code
Z-1	BOLT COVER TUB AND CLUTCH	A0016Z34LDG00
Z-2	SCREW ST4.2×13	GB 845
Z-3	BRAKE JOINT	A0500Z09ZLS0T
Z-4	DRAIN JOINT	A0660Z08PLS00
Z-5	ADJUST ROD	A0040Z10TJG01
Z-6	SPIN INNER COVER	A2012Z05TNG01
Z-7	SPIN TUB ASS'Y	A2012Z06TST01
Z-8	V-BELT TAPE	A0680Z17VJD00
Z-9	REAR COVER	A2788Z16JHG0S
Z-10	SCREW ST4.2×10	GB 845
Z-11	SCREW ST4.2×16	GB 845
Z-12	TERMINAL	A0023Z18JXT01
Z-13	AC CORD	A1720Z15DYX01
Z-14	POLY BAG	A0000Z19FCD00
Z-15	OUTSIDE DRAIN HOSE	A1180Z11WPG00
Z-16	FUSE	A004AZ14BSXF0
L-1	OVER FLOW BOARD	S1801L200CBSY
L-2	LINT FILTER	A0801c02GLWSW
L-3	SEAL BELLOWS ASS'Y	A0095L060PW1E
L-4	PULSATOR SCREW	A0028L01BLD00
L-5	PULSATOR	S7001L030BL00
L-6	GASKET WASHER	A0020L04BDP00
L-7	SCREW ST4.2×10	GB 845
L-8	SMALL BRACKET	S1001L08XZJ00
L-9	WASH AND SPIN TUB	S1901L09LTT00

L-10	VALVE	A0028L13DXF00
L-11	DRAIN VALVE ASS'Y	S1801L19PSF0S
L-12	SHAFT ASS'Y	A0000L15JSQ03
L-13	SCREW ST4.8×25	GB 845
L-14	GASKET WASHER	A0021L17PDD00
L-15	MID PULLY	A0140L18PDL0J
L-16	SPRING WASHER	GB 93 8
L-17	NUT	GB 889.1
M-1	KNOB	A1609Y010XNZ3
M-2	CONTROL PANEL ASSEM	S6005Y02YBK00
M-3	INSTALLATION PLATE	S8005Y03YAZ0X
M-4	SCREW ST4.2×16	GB 845
M-5	WASH TIMER	A2501Y05XDSJ4
M-6	SCREW ST4.2×13	GB 845
M-7	SELECTOR SW	A3000Y06XZKB3
M-8	SELECTOR SWITCH PLATE	S8005Y03YAZ0P
M-9	DRAIN SWITCH	D0501Y06XZK00
M-10	SPIN TIMER	A2315Y07TDS08
M-11	INSTALLATION PLATE	S8005Y03YAZ0T
M-12	SPIN COVER	S6006M01TGB00
M-13	SPIN MIN COVER	S1607M02TZG00
M-14	SCREW ST4.2×13	GB 845
M-15	COVER SPRING	A017AM04GTH00
M-16	MICRO SWITCH	A0K0ZM03WDK03
M-17	WATER SUPPLY GUIDE	S1101M10JSC00
M-18	SELECT LEVEL	S1901M08FSG00
M-19	SELECT CAP	A2701M07FSB00
M-20	WATER GUIDE	A2701M09FSQ00
M-21	TOP COVER	S6002M06OMK00
M-22	WASH COVER	S6006M01XGB00
D-1	BASY ASS'Y	S1901D05OJZ00
D-2	SCREW K	A00LSD02LSJ01
D-3	WASH MOTOR	A0160D03XDJ14
D-4	MOTOR PULLY K	A0064D01PDL01
D-5	SCREW M6×18	A20M6D22JLD00
D-6	SCREW M8×20	A20M8D22JLD00
D-7	BRAKE ASS'Y	A3518D090ZD00
D-8	JOINT SHAFT SLEEVE	A0060D06LZJ00
D-9	SCREW M6×18	A20M6D22JLD00
D-10	SCREW K M4×8	GB 9074.4
D-11	CAPACTIOR	A1304D120DR1L
D-12	SPIN MOTOR	A060GD10TDJ13
D-13	SCREW ST4.8×20	GB 845
D-14	SPRING ASS'Y	A002KD110TH00
D-15	SCREW ST4.8×25	GB 845
B-1	UPPER PAD	S6006B02BSC00
B-2	PACKING CASE	S6002B10BZX00
B-3	POLY BAG	A0000B07ZJD00
B-4	USER MANUAL	A0000Pe2smsWA
B-5	POLY BAD	A1550B08DBDTJ
B-6	PACKING BAND	S1901B05BXC00
B-7	BOTTOM PAD	A1608B01DWQ00
B-8	WATER INLET HOSE	A1100Z03JSG00